Xilin – WJF685SPW
Specification:
Capacity: 1000 Kg Fork Width: 685 mm
Low Fork Height: 85 mm Turning Radius: 1360 mm
Steer Wheel: 180 x 50 mm Unit Weight: 105 kg
Max Lift Height: 815 mm
Overall Length: 1515 mm
Fork Length: 1150 mm
Description:
 Manual High Lift Pallet Truck
Features:
 Effective and versatile tool for manual
handling
 Extra-long front legs increase the
stability when lifting unevenly loaded
pallets
 2 lateral stabilisers prevents
movement when raised
 Easy placing of loads to correct
ergonomic work height
 3 stage mast
Applications:
 To Lift + Move Skids
 Factories
 Warehouses
 Printing Companies
 Packaging Lines
GS mark is a voluntary certification mark for technical equipment. It indicates that the equipment meets German and if
available, European safety requirements for such devices.
The CE marking (also known as CE mark) is a mandatory conformity mark on many products placed on the single market in
the European Economic Are (EEA). The CE marking certifies that a product has met EU consumer safety, health or
environmental requirements.
All specifications and figures are subject to change without notice for improvement
PDF:/Pallet-Trucks/Xilin/Hi-Lift Pallet Truck_manual_685mmW_1pg_np
fairlysoejanto
SP 2016_Horz